connectivity
Form Type Distribute |Version |2.0 |Ref IPC 1752A Sectionals Material Info Subsectionals |D, A
Supplier Information
Company Name | TE Connectivity [Request Contact Name |John R. Penica [Contact Title Sr Mgr Environmental Engineering,
Document ID Ind Central Eng
So_mpanl)ls TE Connectivity |Response Date |2016-06-16 Contact Email |jrpenica@te.com
nique

Contact Phone Number

717-592-3266

Legal Statement

Supplier
Acceptance

true

Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product

Manufacturer 206708-1 Amount 8323.0 Version - Identity
Item number
Manufacturer CPC PLUG Weight Uom mg Mfr Site Authority
Item Name ASSEMBLY

SIZE 13-9
Date UOM Each
EUROHS-0508 |Product(s) meets EU RoOHS requirement without any exemptions
ChinaRoHS- Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
0508 Products

EUREACH-0615

REACH Candidate Substances of Very High Concern ARE NOT Contained in the Product Above the Limits per the Definition within REACH

Product Disclosure

Sub-
Item/Material/
Substance

Level

Name

Substance
Category

Substance
CAS

Substance
Concentration

Quantity

Mass per Unit

UOoM Exemption

Sub-Item

COUPLING
RING,SzZ
13,CPC

1.0

2330.0

mg

Material

N

PAG66-GF25

1.0

2330.0

mg

Substance

Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier

TE5081-2-
0909

3.5

1.0

81.55

mg

Substance

Benzenamine,
reaction
products with
aniline
hydrochloride
and
nitrobenzene

Supplier

101357-15-7

1.0

93.2

mg

Substance

Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier

65997-17-3

25.0

1.0

582.5

mg

Substance

Poly[imino(1,6-
dioxo-1,6-
hexanediyl)imi
no-1,6-
hexanediyl]

Supplier

32131-17-2

61.5

1.0

1432.95

mg

Substance

Phosphorus

Supplier

7723-14-0

6.0

1.0

139.8

mg

Sub-Item

PLUG,SZ 13-
9,CPC

1.0

5993.0

mg

Material

PAG66-GF25

1.0

5993.0

mg

Substance

Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier

TE5081-2-
0909

3.5

1.0

209.755

mg

Substance

Benzenamine,
reaction
products with
aniline
hydrochloride
and
nitrobenzene

Supplier

101357-15-7

1.0

239.72

mg

Substance

Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier

65997-17-3

25.0

1.0

1498.25

mg

Substance

Poly[imino(1,6-
dioxo-1,6-

hexanediyl)imi
n
hexanediyl]

0-1,6-

Supplier

32131-17-2

61.5

1.0

3685.695

mg

Substance

Phosphorus

Supplier

7723-14-0

6.0

1.0

359.58

mg





                                                                                                                      

