

Form Type	Distribute	tribute Version 2.0 R			Ref	Ref IPC 1752A			Sectionals Material Info			Sı	ubsectionals	D. A	
. э.ш. гурс	5010000	1.0.0.0.	12.0			upplier Information				iviateriai iiilo		100	Journal D, A		
Company Name	TE Connectiv		Request Document ID				Contact Name		John R. Penica				Mgr Environmental Engineerin d Central Eng		
Company Unique ID	TE Connectivity Response		2016-06-16		6	Contact Email		jrpenica@te.com					-		
Contact Phone I	Number	717-592-326	36												
	1					Legal S	tatement								
Supplier Acceptance	true														
Legal Statement		d			In the south			Th:-:				FI. 1 1	-f		
The information p way modify existi															
						Pro	duct								
Manufacturer Item number	206708-1	3-1 Amount		8323.0		Version		-		Identity					
Manufacturer Item Name	CPC PLUG ASSEMBLY SIZE 13-9	Weight Uor	<b>n</b> r	mg		Mfr Site				Authority					
Date	GIZE 10 0	UOM		Each											
EURoHS-0508	Product(s) me	ets EU RoHS red	quireme	ent without	any ex	emptions									
ChinaRoHS- 0508	Product(s) is o	Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information													
EUREACH-0615	REACH Cand	lidate Substances	of Ver	y High Co					Product Ab	ove th	e Limits per th	e Det	finition within I	REACH	
Product Disclosure													I		
Sub- Item/Material/ Substance	Level	Name	Subst Categ		Substance CAS		Substance Concentration		Quantity		Mass per Un	it U	ОМ	Exemption	
Sub-Item	1	COUPLING RING,SZ 13,CPC							1.0		2330.0		g		
Material	2	PA66-GF25							1.0		2330.0	m	g		
Substance	3	Contains No Reportable TE5081-2 Substances	Supplier		TE5081-2- 0909		3.5	3.5		81.55		m	g		
Substance	3	Benzenamine, reaction products with aniline hydrochloride and nitrobenzene	Supplier		101357-15-7		4.0		1.0		93.2		g		
Substance	3	Glass, oxide, chemicals	Supplier		65997-17-3		25.0		1.0		582.5		g		
Substance	3	Poly[imino(1,6-dioxo-1,6-hexanediyl)imino-1,6-hexanediyl]	Supplier		32131-17-2		61.5		1.0		1432.95		g		
Substance	3	Phosphorus	Supplier		7723-14-0		6.0	1.0		139.8		m	g		
Sub-Item	1	PLUG,SZ 13- 9,CPC							1.0		5993.0		g		
	2	PA66-GF25							1.0		5993.0		g		
Substance	3	Contains No Reportable TE5081-2 Substances	Supplier		TE5081-2- 0909		3.5		1.0		209.755		g		
Substance	3	Benzenamine, reaction products with aniline hydrochloride and nitrobenzene	Supplier		101357-15-7		4.0		1.0		239.72		g		
Substance	3	Glass, oxide, chemicals	Supplier		65997-17-3		25.0		1.0		1498.25		g		
Substance	3	Poly[imino(1,6-dioxo-1,6-hexanediyl)imino-1,6-hexanediyl]	Supplier		32131-17-2		61.5		1.0		3685.695		g		
Substance	3	Phosphorus	Suppli	ier	7723-1	4-0	6.0		1.0	T	359.58	m	g		